Page 1
Installation Guide:
600 Series Strobe Lighthead
©2001 Whelen Engineering Company Inc.
Form No. 13643C (052311)
®
ENGINEERING COMPANY INC.
51 Winthrop Road

10
6 8 - 3 1 8 3 5 8 7 - 5 0
PART NUMBER KEY:
CONNECTOR: 0 =
1 =
AMP CONNECTOR
DEUTSCH CONNECTORCONNECTOR:
COLOR:
B =
G =
A =
C =
* =
5 =
BLUE
GREEN
AMBER
CLEAR
SPLIT
KKKE-SPEC RED
R = RED
COLOR:
COLOR:
COLOR:
COLOR:
COLOR:
COLOR:
0 1 - 0 6 6 3 4 1 5 - _ _
CONNECTORCOLORBASIC P/N
6 8 - 3 1 8 3 5 8 7 - 4 0
9
8
6 8 - 3 1 8 3 5 8 7 - 3 0
7
6 8 - 3 1 8 3 5 8 7 - 1 0
5
A/R 4
1 5 - 0 6 1 4 1 6 - 2 8 034
0 2 - 0 3 6 3 1 7 3 - 0 12A/R
0 2 - 0 3 6 3 1 7 3 - 0 01A/R
6 0 0 S E R I E S L I N E A R S T R O B E / PA R T S L I S T
QTY ITEM DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
0 1 - 0 6 6 3 4 1 5 - ( )
6
6 8 - 3 1 8 3 5 8 7 - 2 0
LENS / SPLIT 600/
GASKET
LENS MODEL 600 KKKE-SPEC RED/ /
LENS MODEL 600 RED/ /
LENS MODEL 600 GREEN/ /
LENS MODEL 600 CLEAR/ /
LENS MODEL 600 AMBER/ /
SCREW #6 X 1-3/4" PPHSMS/
600 LINEAR STROBE DEUTSCH CONN/
600 LINEAR STROBE AMP CONN/
REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY
LENS MODEL 600 BLUE/ /
600 Series Linear Strobe Lighthead
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
3.10"
1.452"
2" MINIMUM
REQUIRED MOUNTING DEPTH
2.545"
5.090"